
24 FINANCIALEXPRESS

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COMTUESDAY, DECEMBER 31, 2024

List of pledges:-

The pledges,in specific and the public, in general, are hereby notified that
public auction of the gold ornaments pledged in the below accounts is
proposed to be conducted at the following branches on 16/01/2025 from
10.00 am onwards. We are auctioning gold ornaments defaulted customers
who have failed to make payment of his/her loan amount despite being
notified by registered letters. Unauctioned items shall be auctioned on any
other days without further notice. Changes in venue or date (if any)will be
displayed at auction centre and onwebsitewithout any further notice.

BEED, HIRALAL CHOWK BEED, 134680700024790, 4805, 4811, 4842,
4868, 4902, 4967, 134680730047420, 7581, PARLI VAIJNATH BEED,
134760700028025, 8191, 8207, DHULE, GANDHICHOWK DHULE,
126040700030509, 0848, 0860, 0907, 0911, 0957, SHIRPUR DHULE,
134060700019330, 9373, 9385, 9407, 9412, 9418, 134060730009601,
HINGOLI, HINGOLI, 138310700002620, 2699, SADAR BAZAR HINGOLI,
134780700010906, 1007, 134780730013344, 3454, JALNA, AMBAD
JALNA, 133010700042632, 2751, 133010730019289, 9340, BHOKERDAN
ROAD JALNA, 133830700026989, 7134, 133830730032738, CHAMAN
JALNA, 134740700038751, 8983, 8990, 9082, 134740730039810, 9812,
9884, 134740730040025, 0092, 134740750000115, 134740780000201,
MAMACHOWKJALNA, 132040700034846, 4922, 4946, 4977, PARATHUR
JALNA, 133220700049523, 9677, 9723, 133220730026799, LATUR,AUSA
MA IN ROAD , 1 3 7 4 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 6 1 3 6 , AUSA ROAD LATUR ,
139160700004316, 4367, CHANSHUK ROAD LATUR, 134830700028682,
134830730021733 , 2000 , SH IVAJ I CHOWK AHMEDPUR,
138240700003606, 3612, UDGIR, 137460700004241, 4297, 4306, 4313,
NANDED, ANAND NAGAR NANDED, 126680700041246, 1321, 1368,
1384, 1426, 1432, 1551, 126680730018862, 9095, 9154, 9241,
DHARMABAD NANDED, 133530700026821, 7004, 7072, 7077, 7090,
7094, 133530730008923, 8938, KINWAT NANDED, 134800700041484,
MAIN ROAD BHOKAR, 133050700054577, 4904, 4909, 5150, 5168, 5175,
5186, 133050730015231, 5394, 5396, 5399, 5428, 5429, PETH UMRI
NANDED , 134790700028304 , TARODA NAKA NANDED ,
132380700033258, 3375, 3382, 132380730021123, 1318, DAMAN, BUS
STAND DAMAN , 139410700003504 , 3 692 , 3 719 , 3 720 ,
1 3 9 410730001251 , 1 2 6 1 , DABHEL , 1 3 9210700002693 ,
139210730002776, DAMAN, 114770700037254, 7290, 7315, 7340, 7365,
7444, 7475, 7553, 114770730015472, 5751,
Persons wishing to participate in the above auction shall comply with the
following:- Interested Bidders should submit Rs. 10,000/- as EMD
(refundable to unsuccessful bidders)by way of Cash on the same day of
auction. Bidders should carry valid ID card/PAN card. For more details
please contact 8089292353.
Authorised Officer
For Manappuram Finance Ltd

MANAPPURAM FINANCE LTD.

GOLD AUCTION NOTICE

CIN : L65910KL1992PLC006623
Registered Office: W - 4/ 638A, Manappuram House,

P.O. Valapad, Thrissur - 680 567, Kerala, India

POSSESSION NOTICE
[Rule-8(1)]

Whereas theundersignedbeing the authorizedofficerof L&T FinanceLimited (Erstwhile,L&T FinanceHoldingsLtd), under the SecuritizationandReconstruction
of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred by Section 13(12) of the said Act readwith [rule 3] of the
Security Interest (Enforcement)Rules, 2002 issueda demandnotices callingupon theBorrower/Co-borrowersandGuarantors to repay the amountmentioned in
the demandnotice appendedbelowwithin 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice togetherwith further interest and other charges from the date of
demandnotice till payment/realization.The Borrower/ Co-Borrowers/Guarantorshaving failed to repay the amount, notice is herebygiven to the Borrower/ Co-
Borrowers/ Guarantors and public in general that the undersignedhas taken possession of the property described herein under in exercise of powers conferred
onhim/herunderSection13of the saidAct readwith rule8of the saidRuleson thisnotice.

L&T Finance Limited
(formerly known as L&T Finance Holdings Limited)
Registered Office: L&T Finance Limited, Brindavan Building
Plot No. 177, Kalina, CST Road, Near Mercedes Showroom
Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098
CIN No.: L67120MH2008PLC181833
Branch office: Mumbai

Loan
Account
Number

Demand Notice Date and Type
of Possession

TakenDate
Outstanding
Amount (`)

Borrower/s/
Co-borrower/s &
Guarantors Name

Description of the Mortgaged Properties

H175022507
19032222,
H175022507
19032222L,
H175022507
19032222G

1) Navin Poddar As
Borrower And
2) Pooja Madan
Yadav

All the piece and parcel of the Property Address: Unit No. J – 303,
Totally Admeasuring 549 Sq. Ft I.e 51.00 Sq. Mtrs, Along With 1 Car
Parking Space, InWing – J, In Building KnownAs Primia, Palava Primia
E To J, Lake Shore Greens, Situated, Lying And Being At Village Khoni,
TalukaKalyanAndDistrict Thane,Dombivali - 421 202

09.10.2024 26.12.2024
Symbolic
Possession

Rs. 50,97,361.90/-
As on 08-10-2024

The Borrower/ Co-borrowers/ Guarantors in particular and public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing in the property
would be subject to the charge of L&T Finance Limited for an amount mentioned in the demand notice together with further interest and other charges from
thedateof demandnotice till payment/realization.

Date: 31.12.2024
Place: Mumbai

Authorized Officer
Sd/-

For L&T FINANCE LIMITED

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that under instructions from our client/s, we are
investigating the title ofTAUSIFMANSOORSENDHU, having his address
at Dahgaon Road, Near Jama Masjid, Vaholi, Kalyan – 421 301, an adult,
Indian Inhabitant, as the owner of the undermentioned property.
Any person or persons having any claim, demand, share, right, title and/or
interest of any nature whatsoever in the undermentioned property or any
part thereof by way of any agreement, sale, transfer, mortgage, charge,
lien, encumbrance, gift, bequest, release, exchange, easement, right,
covenant and condition, tenancy, right of occupancy, assignment, lease,
sub lease, leave and license, partnership deed, loans, use, possession,
partition, trust, inheritance, outstanding taxes and/or levies, outgoings &
maintenance, attachment, injunction, decree, order, award, lis-pendens
and/or by virtue of the original documents of title being in their
possession/custody or otherwise in any manner howsoever and
whatsoever are required to make the same known in writing, alongwith
certified true copies of documentary proof, to the undersigned, having their
office at 2nd Floor, Bhagyodaya Building, 79, NagindasMaster Road, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 023, within fourteen (14) days from the date hereof,
otherwise the sameshall be considered aswaived.

THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO:

FOR M/S. MARKAND GANDHI & CO.

SATYEN VORA
(Partner)

Advocates & Solicitors

Agricultural lands situate at Village Waholi, Taluka Kalyan, District Thane,

within the limits of Zilla Parishad Thane, Taluka Panchayat Samiti Kalyan

and Grampanchayat Waholi in Revenue Village of Waholi within the

RegistrationDistrict of Kalyan bearing:
1. SurveyNo. 85HissaNo. 5 admeasuring 650 sq.mtrs.,
2. SurveyNo. 86HissaNo. 8 admeasuring 2250 sq.mtrs.,
3. SurveyNo. 86HissaNo. 10 admeasuring 960 sq.mtrs.

Dated this 31st day of December, 2024.

Acer
Rectangle


